

## **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following:

CFS-TTS MD 600, CFS-TTS MD OS, CFS-TTS MD P3, CFS-TTS MD P2, CFS-TTS MD P1.5, CFS-TTS MD C3, CFS-TTS MD C2, CFS-TTS MD C1.5

## **Prepared for:**

Hilti Inc 3701 West Royal Lane Suite 100 Irving, TX 75063 United States

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification: PR451633 Approval Granted: 11/5/19

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Phillip J. Smith

VP - Manager of Materials

FM Approvals

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike

Norwood, MA 02062



Member of the FM Global Group